SOUFFLEUR

ROBIN

FL 411



LLY1d T3AO0N 1S1T S1HVd HIMO01d NIgOYH



Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 803.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Machine FL 411

No. No.Art. - Designation o Qua
1 16821500001 Carter 1 avant 1
2 16621001000-1 Carter 2 ammiére 1
3 16821500200 Ventilateur 1
4 16621500000 Tube coudé 1
5 16821500800 Ecrou 2
"6 [6116500300 Silent-bloc A 2
7 6116500400 Silent-bloc B 2
8 |6622001000-1 Support dorsal 1
9 |6622002000-1 Dosseret 1
10 16622500200 Rivets 4
11 (6623001000 Réservoir essence 1
12 16813001000 Bouchon réservoir essence 1
13 |5106502600 Bouchon réservoir essence 1
14 16983500001 Joint 1
15 0641209990 Filtre de bouchon 1
16 (0641279990 Filtre de bouchon 1
17 1662950000 Autocollant 1
18 (6825001000 Levier de gaz 1
19 16825004000 Vis 1
20 (6825500100-1 Support de levier 1
21 |6825500500-1 Ressort 1
22 (6824501400 Ecrou de protection 1
23 |6625500000 Plaque de protection 1
24 (6629500200 Autocollant 1
25 16825500700 Ecrou 1
26 (6985501600 Embout de levier 1
27 16828001001 Cable électrique A 1
28 (6828002001 Céable de gaz 1
29 |6828500000-1 Ccouvercle de carter

30 (6828500100 Silent - Bloc 3
31 16828500200 Rondelle 3
32 |16822500300-1 Gaine de protection fil 1
33 16623500001 Tuyau essence 1
34 16823500100 Gaine de protection de tuyau 1
35 (6629500100 Autocollant 1
36 (6828004000 Céble électrique B 1
37 |051139982 Bride 2
38 |0662009810 Bouton d'arrét 1
39 |0203069980 Rondelle ressort 1
40 [0011306250 Vis 7
41 (0021805000 Ecrou 14
42 (0021706000 Ecrou 4
43 (0022704000 Ecrou 1
44 (0031606000 Rondelle 1
45 (0031206000 Rondelle 6
46 10032004000 Rondelle ressort 1
47 (0032005000 Rondelle ressort 2
48 (0032006000 Rondelle ressort 1
49 (0043105120 Vis 2
50 |0043306300 Vis 1
51 (0043506200 Vis 2 56/ 006263008850 O.ring 1

52 (0043606160 Vis 2 57/ 6822500300 O.ring 1 2
53 |0043605250 Vis 12
54 |0043705200 Vis 1
55 |0043706200 Vis




LLY14 T3AON 1S17 S1HVd H3IMO'18 N1g0oYH



No No.Art

Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 903.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Moteur FL 411
Designation

Qua

1 [5411007000 Carter cplincl. 22 6 1
2 10440179930 Simmers 1
3 0440159970 Simmers 1
4 |0600179830 Roulement 6203 C 3 1
5 |0600159880 Roulement 6202 C 3 1
6 |5411006000 Joint de carter 1
7 |5411500300 Cylindre 1
8 |5411500500 Joint de cylindre 1
9 |5412003000 Vilbrequin 1
10 |5412500800 Piston 1
11 15412500300 Axe de piston 1
12 |5402500600 Segement 2
13 |5412501300 Roulement aiguille 1
14 |0565099990 Clip 2
15 (0053203101 Clavette 1
16 (5323001000 Pot d'échappement cpl. 1
17 15413501700 Joint de pot 1
18 15413502000 Vis de pot 2
19 10200099990 Rondelle 2
20 5413008000 Jeu de clapet d'admission 1
21 |5413501800 Bride 1
22 15413501200 Joint de bride 1
23 |5413502800 Joint de clapet 1
24 15415002000 Mise en marche cpl.Incl. 26 4 36 1
25 |5415003000 Carter de mise en marche incl.26 a 31 1
26 |5415003010 Poulie 1
27 15415003020 Ressort 1
28 |5415003030 Rondelle 2
29 |5105015110 Vis 2
30 |5415001140 Corde 1
31 |5305002110 Poignée 1
32 |5415011000 Boitier de cliquets incl. 33 & 36 1
33 |5415500200 Boitier 1
34 |5415011010 Cliquet 1
35 15415011020 Ressort 1
36 |5215003040 O-Ring 1
37 |5416502000 Joint de carburateur 1
38 |5417002000 Plus livrable 1
39 |5417002010 Plus livrable 1
40 |5417002020 Plus livrable 1
39 |5417022020 Bobine allumage Remplacé par 5417024021 1
40 |5417021010 Volant magnétique 1
41 10650149710 Bougie BPM 7 A 1
42 15417500200 Capuchon de bougie 1
43 |0654009952 Ressort de capuchon 1
44 10241059970 Passe-fil 1
45 |0119059940 Vis M 5x30 4
46 (0119069990 Vis M 6x18 4
47 10043605200 Vis M 5x20 6
48 10140069940 Vis M 6x20 4
49 (0011506160 Vis M 5x16 1
50 |0011306260 Vis M 6x16 1
51 |0011308160 Vis M 8x16 1
52 ]0031108000 Rondelle 1
54 10200069920 Rondelle 54 0021705000 Ecrou 2X |1




ROBIN BLOWER PARTS LIST MODEL FL411




Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 903.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Carburateur et filtre a air

No. No.Art. Designation o - ‘ Qua
1 5416003000 Carburateur cpl. 2 3 27 1
2 (5326001010 Cuve 1
3 |5306009160 Axe de levier 1
4 (5306009150 Pointeau 1
.15 5306009230 Levier de pointeau 1
6 |5306009410 Aiguille de boisseau 1
7 15416003010 Gicleur 85 1
8 |5306009020 Flotteur 1
9 15306009220 Joint de cuve 1
10 |5416001110 Ressort 1
11 (5326001110 Vis de réglage 1
12 |5306009510 Vis 2
13 |8046001530 Vis 2
14 (5416003020 Douille du boisseau 1
15 |5306009240 Ressort 1
16 (5306009120 Ressort 1
17 (5416001040 Joint 2
18 15306009450 O - Ring 1
19 |5306009050 Filtre 1
20 5306009210 Joint 1
21 (5306009310 Tendeur de cable 1
22 5306009460 Ecrou 1
23 5306009340 Gaine 1
24 15306009250 Capuchon 1
25 (5306009260 Capuchon 1
26 5326001050 Robinet 1
27 15416001010 Capuchon 1
28 (5413501300 Support de filtre 1
29 |5413501500 Couverle de filtre 1
30 |5413501600 Elément filtre 1
31 15413502600 Joint 1
32 5413503100 Joint 1
33 |5419500100 Autocollant 1
34 10230059990 Douille du boisseau 1
35 (5413501900 Vis de filtre 1
36 (0043405160 Vis 5 x 16 2
37 |0043605650 Vis 5 x65 2
38 |0170069960 Ecrou 1
39 10140069980 Vis 6 x 20 1
40 (0203069980 Rondelle ressort 1
39 (0200069930 Rondelle 1




Liv74 T3A0W 1S1T7 S1HVd HIMOTd NIgod

14



Maurice Jaquet SA Forét & Jardin Tel.021 903.21.54 Fax. 021.903.29.50

Accessoirs FL 411

No. No.Art. Designation Qua
1 (6989016000 Collier de serrage 1
2 6829004000 Bretelles 2
3 6989017000 Collier de serrage 1
4 6989506900 Soufflet 1
5 [6619501500 Tuyau 1 1
6 (6619501600 Embout de tuyau 1
7 16609500200 Collier de serrage 1
9 Trousse d'outils 1
13 Manuel d'instruction 1




